EXCALIBUR SQUARED
EXCALIBUR SQUARED BASE SPECIFICATIONS
Single Column End
Base
Smart Code Base Size Column Size Top Capacity
ESQ1-16EB 16” 2” 18”x96”
ESQ1-20EB 20” 2” 24”x96”
ESQ1-26EB 26” 2” 30”x96”
Double Column End
Base
Smart Code Base Size Column Size Top Capacity
ESQ2-30EB 30” 2” 42”x96”
ESQ2-36EB 36” 2” 48”x96”
Cross Base Smart Code Base Size Column Size Top Capacity
ESQX-20X 20” 2.5” 24” SQ & RND
ESQX-26X 26” 2.5” 30” SQ & RND
ESQX-30X 30” 2.5” 36” SQ & 42” RND
ESQX-36X 36” 2.5” 42” SQ & 48” RND
EXCALIBUR SQUARED
Berco 2025 Price List
Light
Weight